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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayelen Torvik200
Gionastics

9.375 9.400 9.5509.175 37.500
6 2 2 1 1 

1 

Jade Trevino204
Jing's

9.425 9.625 9.1259.300 37.475
4T 1 1 5 2 

2 

Adriana Garza198
Gionastics

9.600 8.825 9.3509.150 36.925
1 13T 3 2 3T

3T

Kendra Leal202
Jing's

9.300 9.200 9.3009.125 36.925
9T 5 4 4 3T

3T

Rheya Dacus206
Mary Jane's

9.550 9.000 9.3258.800 36.675
2 8T 10T 3 5 

5 

Leah Lucey211
TNT Elite

9.300 9.025 9.1008.875 36.300
9T 7 7T 6T 6 

6 

Justice George208
TAGS

9.350 9.225 8.6758.800 36.050
7 4 10T 14T 7 

7 

Daniela Elizondo215
Jing's

9.300 8.625 9.0508.950 35.925
9T 16 6 8 8 

8 

Hatziry Serrano203
Jing's

9.425 9.000 8.9508.325 35.700
4T 8T 15T 9T 9 

9 

Erika Evans213
Randolph Flyers

9.000 9.350 8.6758.650 35.675
17T 3 13 14T 10 

10 

Brianna Delgadillo199
Gionastics

9.200 8.875 8.7508.825 35.650
14 11T 9 12T 11 

11 

Valeria Allendelagua196
Cornerstone

9.150 8.825 8.8258.800 35.600
16 13T 10T 11 12 

12 

Marta Aguero209
TNT Elite

9.300 9.050 8.5508.425 35.325
9T 6 14 16 13T

13T

Cecilia Diosdado207
TAGS

9.175 8.875 8.9508.325 35.325
15 11T 15T 9T 13T

13T

Alondra Loya419
Tumbling Central

9.225 7.925 9.1009.000 35.250
13 18 5 6T 15 

15 

Sofia DELAPaz201
Jing's

9.325 8.825 8.7508.250 35.150
8 13T 17 12T 16 

16 

Joya Chornopyski197
Cornerstone

8.850 8.600 8.2508.875 34.575
19 17 7T 17T 17 

17 

Emma Anglin210
TNT Elite

9.450 9.000 7.4007.700 33.550
3 8T 18 19 18 

18 

Nadia Reyes214
Randolph Flyers

9.000 7.625 8.2507.300 32.175
17T 20 19 17T 19 

19 

Gabriela Munoz212
TNT Elite

8.750 7.725 7.3756.600 30.450
20 19 20 20 20 

20 
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